LUPS Series
550-1,500 VA UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
LUPS550A

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
System One-Line Diagram
Series
LUPS = LUPS Uninterruptible Power
Supply for Emergency Lighting Applications,
90 Min. Backup
LUPSX = 10 Min. Backup
LUPSY = 20 Min. Backup
Voltage Configuration
A = 120 V Input/Output
B = 277 V Input/Output
550 = 550 VA
1000 = 1,000 VA
1500 = 1,500 VA
VA Rating Optional Output
Circuit Breakers
OCB1 = 550 VA
OCB3 = 1,000, 1,500 VA
Factory Installed Options
FSU = Start-Up Service
EXT = Extended Warranty1
Note
1) EXT option only available with FSU.
Output Power
to Load
Ferroresonant
Transformer
T1
Double
Primary
Double
Primary
Solid State
Line Switch
S1
InverterCharger
Utility AC
Power In
AC AC
DCDC
P1
P2
MODEL
LUPS550
LUPS1000
LUPS1500
CAPACITY
550 VA
1,000 VA
1,500 VA
AC INPUT
VOLTAGES
120